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Women / 4P / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Kirkegaard460
Cypress

9.400 9.700 9.5509.425 38.075
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Madison Fowler457
Cypress

9.150 9.125 9.4009.000 36.675
3T 10 9T 5T 2 

2 

Madeline Knoop498
Powersports

8.700 9.500 9.4758.950 36.625
9 2* 13 2 3T

3T

Rowan Culver432
West Houston Gym

8.650 9.500 9.0259.450 36.625
10 2* 2 15 3T

3T

Mycah Blackshear439
West Houston Gym

9.050 9.300 9.0759.200 36.625
5 6 4T 13 3T

3T

Ashlyn Overby463
Cypress

9.150 9.450 9.2508.700 36.550
3T 4 15T 8T 6 

6 

Laura Murray415
Champion TX

8.600 9.375 9.3759.150 36.500
11T 5 7 7 7 

7 

Denise Ramos483
Maximum Woodlands

8.800 9.200 9.4509.000 36.450
7T 9 9T 3 8 

8 

Kaleigh Gravatt454
West Houston Gym

8.800 9.275 9.2009.000 36.275
7T 7 9T 10 9 

9 

Allie Tolar467
Cypress

9.350 9.100 9.1758.450 36.075
2 11 17T 11 10 

10 

Megan Zullo494
Mazeika's Elite

8.900 9.000 9.4008.700 36.000
6 12 15T 5T 11 

11 

Cadence Conger434
West Houston Gym

8.300 9.250 8.9009.500 35.950
19T 8 1 16T 12 

12 

Reese Rhemann409
Champion TX

8.550 8.800 9.1509.000 35.500
14T 14 9T 12 13 

13 

Caroline Saenz466
Cypress

8.600 8.925 9.0508.900 35.475
11T 13 14 14 14 

14 

Aubrey Bodine438
West Houston Gym

8.500 8.400 8.9009.200 35.000
16 18 4T 16T 15 

15 

Delaney Fiscu429
West Houston Gym

8.350 8.700 8.5259.200 34.775
18 15 4T 21 16 

16 

Audrey Grimm458
Cypress

8.300 8.550 8.7509.100 34.700
19T 17 8 19T 17 

17 

Sophie Hartono421
Champion TX

8.400 8.250 9.4258.450 34.525
17 19 17T 4 18 

18 

Madison Prois412
Champion TX

8.600 8.600 9.2507.850 34.300
11T 16 20 8T 19 

19 

Emma Duran430
Champion TX

8.550 8.200 8.8508.400 34.000
14T 20 19 18 20 

20 

Maddison Molandes4117
East Texas Twisters

8.250 8.100 8.7507.350 32.450
21 21 21 19T 21 

21 
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